
Route Planner http://www.hafas.edu.railbest.com/bin/traininfo.exe/en/19353/115182/6...

1 of 1 3/31/2005 6:06 PM

 Home  Route Planner  Stops & Stations 

Deutsch    English    Français    Italiano        

Route Information

   Your selection  

   INT14372

 New request     Back to overview     Print view

  Route  
Please select a stop for more information.

 Station Arrival Departure Train

 Lyon-Perrache 08:59 INT14372

 Lyon Part Dieu 09:07 09:10

 Bourg-en-Bresse 10:00 10:10

 Lons-Le-Saunier 10:46 10:48

 Besancon-Viotte 11:44 11:46 INT 4372

 Montbeliard 12:39 12:41 INT 4373

 Belfort 12:53 13:03

 Mulhouse Ville 13:28 13:43 INT 4372

 Colmar 14:05 14:06

 Selestat 14:17 14:18

 Strasbourg 14:38

Days of operation:  
runs 7. Mar until 10. Jun Mo - Fr; not 28. Mar, 6. May

Comments:  
Snacks and beverages available
Please reserve
space for wheelchairs

Timetable valid from 26.09.04 to 11.06.05. Software/Data: HAFAS 5.02.STANDARD.4.6 - 01.04.05
© 2003 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH. All information is issued without liability. 

request should be a=x&b=y&... but is


